K I N E T E K  c o m m E r c I a l  f l o o r  c a r E  s o l u T I o N s
US Sales Office
1503 Exeter Road
Akron, OH 44306
kinetekinc.com
MC200C Right angle PMDC gearmotor
Right angle single reduction PMDC gearmotor

Output Torque
(in-lbs.)
Input
HP
Insul.
Class Voltage
Motor
Frame
Motor
Enclosure
Full Load
Amps
Approx.
Weight (lbs.)
MC200C6199C5 530 5:1 30 0.33 H1 24VDC 38 TENV 15 17.2
MC200C6199C7.5 353 7.5:1 45 0.33 H1 24VDC 38 TENV 15 17.2
MC200C6199C12 221 12:1 70 0.33 H1 24VDC 38 TENV 15 17.2
MC200C6199C18.5 143 18.5:1 102 0.33 H1 24VDC 38 TENV 15 17.2
MC200C6199C25 106 25:1 130 0.33 H1 24VDC 38 TENV 15 17.2
MC200C6199C30 88 30:1 151 0.33 H1 24VDC 38 TENV 15 17.2
MC200C6199C36 74 36:1 175 0.33 H1 24VDC 38 TENV 15 17.2
MC200C6199C42 63 42:1 187 0.33 H1 24VDC 38 TENV 15 17.2
MC200C6199C48 55 48:1 215 0.33 H1 24VDC 38 TENV 15 17.2
MC200C6199C60 44 60:1 250 0.33 H1 24VDC 38 TENV 15 17.2
K I N E T E K  c o m m E r c I a l  f l o o r  c a r E  s o l u T I o N s
Dimensions
Product Specifications
Part Number
Output
RPM Great Ratio
Output Torque
(in-lbs.)
Input
HP
Insul.
Class Voltage
Motor
Frame
Motor
Enclosure
Full Load
Amps
Approx.
Weight (lbs.)
MC200C6620C5 480 5:1 53 0.50 H 24VDC 42 TENV 19 21.2
MC200C6620C7.5 320 7.5:1 78 0.50 H 24VDC 42 TENV 19 21.2
MC200C6620C12 200 12:1 121 0.50 H 24VDC 42 TENV 19 21.2
MC200C6620C18.5 130 18.5:1 178 0.50 H 24VDC 42 TENV 19 21.2
MC200C6620C25 96 25:1 228 0.50 H 24VDC 42 TENV 19 21.2
MC200C6620C30 80 30:1 264 0.50 H 24VDC 42 TENV 19 21.2
MC200C6620C36 67 36:1 304 0.50 H 24VDC 42 TENV 19 21.2
MC200C6620C42 57 42:1 325 0.50 H 24VDC 42 TENV 19 21.2
MC200C6620C48 50 48:1 375 0.50 H 24VDC 42 TENV 19 21.2
MC200C6620C60 40 60:1 435 0.50 H 24VDC 42 TENV 19 21.2
K I N E T E K  c o m m E r c I a l  f l o o r  c a r E  s o l u T I o N s
Dimensions
Product Specifications
Part Number
Dimension
View
Output
RPM
Gear
Ratio
Output Torque
(in-lbs.)
Input
HP
Insul.
Class Voltage
Motor
Frame
Motor
Enclosure
Full Load
Amps
Approx.
Weight (lbs.)
MC200C4129C18.5 A 254 18.5:1 322 1.7 H 36VDC 42 OFC 45 23.5
MC200C4129C25 A 188 25:1 362 1.7 H 36VDC 42 OFC 45 23.5
Part Number
Dimension
View
Output
RPM Great Ratio
Output Torque
(in-lbs.)
Input
HP
Insul.
Class Voltage
Motor
Frame
Motor
Enclosure
Full Load
Amps
Approx.
Weight (lbs.)
MC200C6623C5 B 540 5:1 75 0.8 H 24VDC 42 TENV 30 28
MC200C6623C7.5 B 360 7.5:1 111 0.8 H 24VDC 42 TENV 30 28
MC200C6623C12 B 225 12:1 173 0.8 H 24VDC 42 TENV 30 28
MC200C6623C18.5 B 146 18.5:1 254 0.8 H 24VDC 42 TENV 30 28
MC200C6623C25 B 108 25:1 326 0.8 H 24VDC 42 TENV 30 28
MC200C6623C30 B 90 30:1 379 0.8 H 24VDC 42 TENV 30 28
MC200C6623C36 B 75 36:1 437 0.8 H 24VDC 42 TENV 30 28
View A View B
US Sales Office
1503 Exeter Road
Akron, OH 44306